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Price
3,021.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

WKN: 9202
3,750.00
Q 0.00% (0.00) *
i
Hy
3,500.00
JP3429800000
9202 3,250.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY 3,000.00
Transport
Stock 2,750.00
8,355 EUR
NIKKEI 225 2,500.00
2,250.00
3,018.00 JPY (1,000)
3,022.00 JPY (8,700)
3,025.00 JPY 2020
3,027.00 JPY
3,015.00 JPY
21. PY
3,021.00J Source: FactSet
3,020.2566 JPY
1,180,300
35,648,089.00 Recent research
1,767 on sector | on market
320,800 Date
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
- 2024/05/29
- 2024/04/26
2024/04/03
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3429800000&ID_NOTATION=214735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3429800000&ID_NOTATION=214735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11742d4bd7c757c205ef7324a00a3b6e14a8b74a0aee0ba3eb9bd37bf56dcf04&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=049f21cd1b414c4e7&time=1720812082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f761c2f60a449fbe0ea7db26bd539a60d142926e6a34caa137faa3f73d4273f2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=589d0ddc536c294f3&time=1720812082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2573dc8e9516443a460f70bfbb5f45185d3314e98a80c54011032a56a120a830&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abbcd52459fe30537&time=1720812082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d07ce072dbfa97913ca9706db2c3d05bd2f91965f6927c19d92657ccb0dbbe10&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f7f8741294d37e9a&time=1720812082&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a02105e87b0caa4f7d2fb948c11856f3415159da3d5b7912e5cde720b714bff5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=604450efe71ac81fa&time=1720812082&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/11 08:00:00 5Y
Price
3,021.00 JPY
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) 3,750.00 *
M
. 3,500.00
General attributes |1
ISIN JP3429800000 |' lh‘i
Symbol 9202 4,230.00 i
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange Iﬂ \ nil 1‘ .
Currency JPY 4,000.00 w v
Sector Transport Alv %
Security type Stock 2,750.00 | lH | ﬁ
Market cap (m) 8,355 EUR ,
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 2 500.00 / ‘ . rwrplu
Market data 2,250.00 L\ M
Bid (Bid size) 3,018.00 JPY (1,000) [
Ask (Ask size) 3,022.00 JPY (8,700)
Open 3.025.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3,027.00 JPY
Low 3,015.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,021.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3,020.2566 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,180,300
Trading volume 35,648,089.00 Price data
Number of trades 1,767 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,008.30 JPY (1,106,060)
Last size 320,800 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,969.25 JPY (1,624,870)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,068.56 JPY (2,103,704)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,132.75 JPY (2,370,817)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 3,385.00 JPY (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) -559% -9.98% +10.13% YTD Low | date 2,870.00 JPY (2024/06/17)
Perf (abs.) -179.00 -335.00 +278.00 52 Weeks High | date 3,484.00 JPY (2023/07/31)
Beta 0.44 0.46 0.55 52 Weeks Low | date 2,842.50 JPY (2023/10/20)
Volatility 15.91 16.37 22.80
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 17.50 EUR  0.00 1
10
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,021.00 JPY 35.65 1,767
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 17.10 EUR  0.00 1
11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 17.20 EUR  0.00 1
11
London Stock 2020/12/ 08:00 18.5856 EUR 0.38 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=214735
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38658977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18490
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026545
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Exchange

Hanover
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/06/
14

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:00

08:06

17:11

19:30

08:19

17.00 EUR  0.00

17.00 EUR  0.00

18.0524 USD 0.00

17.00 EUR  0.00

17.00 EUR  0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11046005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345599
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18488

ANA HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
ANA

1-5-2, Higashi- Shinbashi, Minato-ku -
105-7133 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-6735-1000
Fax: 03-5756-5679
E-mail: -
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